©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2005 1 Publication Order Number:
MC14042B/D
MC14042B
Quad Transparent Latch
The MC14042B Quad Transparent Latch is constructed with MOS
P−channel and N−channel enhancement mode devices in a single
monolithic structure. Each latch has a separate data input, but all four
latches share a common clock. The clock polarity (high or low) used to

5. The formulas given are for the typical characteristics only at 25�C.
6. Data labelled “Typ” is not to be used for design purposes but is intended as an indication of the IC’s potential performance.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
MC14042BCP PDIP−16 500 Units / Rail
MC14042BCPG PDIP−16
(Pb−Free)
500 Units / Rail
MC14042BD SOIC−16 48 Units / Rail
MC14042BDG SOIC−16
(Pb−Free)
48 Units / Rail
MC14042BDR2 SOIC−16 2500 Units / Tape & Reel
MC14042BDR2G SOIC−16
(Pb−Free)
2500 Units / Tape & Reel
MC14042BFEL SOEIAJ−16 2000 Units / Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor